
ISU Junior Grand Prix Croatia Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.6131.87USATrina PRATT / Todd GILLES 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.4 0.30 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 1.70
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
1S4

1

1.4 0 1 10 1 0 1 1
2.0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
2.0

0.20
0.17
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1.60
2.17
2.00

15.26

1111101 2.0200.421.62S15
1101111 2.0200.421.62S26

7 2.52S3 0.00 0 2.500 0 1 0 0 0 0
8 2.5 0.10 0 2.601 0 0 0 0 1 02S4

15.0 16.61
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

6.50
6.25
6.50

6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.50
5.75 5.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.25
6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.29
5.88
6.08

Interpretation 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.500.50 6.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.26

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.6128.20RUSNatalia MIKHAILOVA / Arkadi SERGEEV 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.4 0.30 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1.70
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
1S4

2

1.4 1 0 10 0 0 0 0
2.0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
2.0

0.05
0.08
0.08 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

1.45
2.08
2.08

15.59

1101110 1.9300.331.62S15
0111111 2.0200.421.62S26

7 2.52S3 0.00 0 2.501 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 2.5 -1.65 -3 0.85-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -32S4

15.0 14.61
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

6.75
6.25
6.50

6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.25
6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.75
6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.50 5.25 6.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.50
6.00
6.08

Interpretation 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.000.50 6.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.59

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Croatia Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.3128.16RUSKristina GORSHKOVA / Vitali BUTIKOV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.4 0.05 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1.45
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
1S4

3

1.4 0 1 10 1 0 0 0
2.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2.0

0.10
0.00
0.00 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1.50
2.00
2.00

12.85

0001010 1.6800.081.62S15
000101-1 1.6800.081.62S26

7 2.52S3 0.00 -1 2.500 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 2.5 0.00 0 2.500 0 0 0 0 0 02S4

15.0 15.31
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.50
5.50
5.50

5.25 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.00 4.75 4.50
5.00 6.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50
5.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.29
4.96
5.17

Interpretation 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.750.50 5.13
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.85

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.1626.14ITACamilla SPELTA / Marco GARAVAGLIA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.4 0.10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1.50
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
1S4

4

1.4 0 0 00 -1 0 0 0
2.0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0
2.0

0.00
-0.17
0.00 0 -1 0 -1 0 1 1 0

1.40
1.83
2.00

11.98

00-100-10 1.43-1-0.171.62S15
0000-100 1.6000.001.62S26

7 2.52S3 -0.40 -1 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0
8 2.5 -0.20 0 2.300 0 -1 -1 0 0 -12S4

15.0 14.16
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.25
5.00
5.25

5.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.00
4.50 4.75 4.00 3.75 4.75 5.50 4.50
5.00 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.75 4.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.96
4.58
4.79

Interpretation 5.00 4.75 5.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 5.50 4.750.50 4.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.98

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Croatia Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.3125.97FRAScarlett ROUZET / Lionel RUMI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.4 0.10 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1.50
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
1S4

5

1.4 0 1 00 0 0 0 0
2.0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0
2.0

0.00
-0.08
-0.08 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

1.40
1.92
1.92

11.66

00-100-10 1.520-0.081.62S15
0-100-10-1 1.35-1-0.251.62S26

7 2.52S3 -0.20 -1 2.300 0 0 0 0 -1 -1
8 2.5 -0.10 0 2.40-1 0 0 0 0 0 -12S4

15.0 14.31
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.25
4.00
5.00

4.50 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.00 4.75 4.25
4.00 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.00 3.75
4.25 5.25 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.92
4.25
4.75

Interpretation 5.00 4.25 5.25 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.000.50 4.79
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.66

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.1125.37USAKaitlyn WEAVER / Charles CLAVEY 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.4 0.05 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1.45
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
1S4

6

1.4 0 0 00 0 0 0 0
2.0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0
2.0

0.00
-0.17
-0.17 -1 -1 -1 0 0 1 0 0

1.40
1.83
1.83

11.26

0000000 1.6000.001.62S15
0000000 1.60-10.001.62S26

7 2.52S3 -0.50 -1 2.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0
8 2.5 -0.10 0 2.40-1 -1 0 0 0 0 02S4

15.0 14.11
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.50
4.00
4.25

4.25 4.00 4.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.00
3.75 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.00
4.00 4.25 4.50 5.25 4.25 5.25 4.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.71
4.33
4.54

Interpretation 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.25 5.50 4.500.50 4.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.26

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Croatia Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.6824.20CANSabryna RETTINO / Michael WHITEHEAD 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.4 -0.05 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 1.35
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
1S4

7

1.4 -1 0 0-1 0 0 0 0
2.0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0
2.0

-0.05
-0.42
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1.35
1.58
2.00

10.52

0000000 1.6000.001.62S15
0000000 1.60-10.001.62S26

7 2.52S3 -0.40 -1 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0
8 2.5 -0.40 -1 2.10-1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -12S4

15.0 13.68
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.25
3.75
4.00

4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.50
3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25
4.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.21
4.08
4.29

Interpretation 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.500.50 4.29
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.52

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.6724.03UKRAnastasia VYHODTSEVA / Alexei SHUMSKI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.4 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.40
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
1S4

8

1.4 -1 0 00 -1 0 1 0
2.0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1
2.0

-0.05
-0.25
-0.33 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

1.35
1.75
1.67

10.36

0000000 1.6000.001.62S15
0100-100 1.6000.001.62S26

7 2.52S3 -0.40 0 2.10-1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1
8 2.5 -0.30 0 2.20-1 0 -1 -1 0 0 -12S4

15.0 13.67
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.75
4.25
4.75

4.00 4.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.00
4.00 4.25 4.00 2.75 3.50 4.50 4.00
4.00 4.50 4.25 3.25 3.50 4.50 4.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.21
4.00
4.17

Interpretation 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.25 3.75 4.50 4.250.50 4.21
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.36

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Croatia Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.1322.22ITAGreta AITIS / Federico BASSI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.4 -0.10 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 1.30
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
1S4

9

1.4 -1 -1 00 0 0 0 0
2.0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0
2.0

-0.05
-0.33
-0.42 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

1.35
1.67
1.58

9.09

0-100000 1.6000.001.62S15
-10-10-100 1.430-0.171.62S26

7 2.52S3 -0.50 -1 2.00-1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1
8 2.5 -0.30 -1 2.200 0 -1 -1 0 0 -22S4

15.0 13.13
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.75
3.50
3.75

4.00 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75
4.00 4.25 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.50
4.25 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.71
3.50
3.71

Interpretation 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.500.50 3.63
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.09

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.2021.65GERSaskia BRALL / Tim GIESEN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.4 -0.10 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 1.30
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
1S4

10

1.4 -1 0 00 0 0 0 0
2.0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 0
2.0

0.00
-0.25
-0.08 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

1.40
1.75
1.92

8.45

-10-1000-1 1.430-0.171.62S15
0000-100 1.52-1-0.081.62S26

7 2.52S3 -0.60 -1 1.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1
8 2.5 -0.52 -1 1.98-1 -1 -2 0 0 0 -22S4

15.0 13.20
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.75
3.25
3.50

3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.75
3.50 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.75 3.00 3.75
3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.54
3.29
3.29

Interpretation 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.750.50 3.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.45

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Croatia Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

12.2021.33LTUKayla Nicole FREY / Deividas STAGNIUNAS 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.4 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 1.40
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
1S4

11

1.4 0 -1 00 -1 0 0 0
2.0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0
2.0

-0.05
-0.17
-0.08 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0

1.35
1.83
1.92

10.13

000-1-100 1.520-0.081.62S15
-2-2-3-3-2-2-3 0.35-3-1.251.62S26

7 2.52S3 -1.07 -2 1.43-1 -1 -2 -3 -2 -1 -2
8 2.5 -0.10 0 2.400 0 0 -1 0 -1 02S4

15.0 12.20
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.00
4.75
5.25

4.50 4.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.75
4.00 4.50 3.50 2.50 3.50 3.25 4.25
4.50 4.25 3.75 2.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

4.25
3.83
3.96

Interpretation 5.25 4.50 4.75 3.75 3.00 4.00 3.75 4.250.50 4.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.13

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.0918.92GBRRowan MUSSON / John HORNE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.4 -0.20 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1.20
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
1S4

12

1.4 -1 0 -1-1 -1 0 0 0
2.0 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 0 -1 -1
2.0

-0.15
-0.67
-0.50 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

1.25
1.33
1.50

7.83

-1-1-1-1-1-10 1.180-0.421.62S15
-10-1-1-2-10 1.18-1-0.421.62S26

7 2.52S3 -0.72 -2 1.78-1 -1 -3 -1 -1 -1 -1
8 2.5 -0.83 -1 1.67-1 -1 -2 -2 0 -1 -22S4

15.0 11.09
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.50
3.00
3.75

3.50 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.75 3.00 3.50
3.00 2.75 2.75 2.25 3.50 2.75 2.75
3.50 3.25 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.00 3.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

3.29
2.83
3.29

Interpretation 3.25 3.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.75 3.00 3.500.50 3.17
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.83

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix Croatia Cup
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

8.0712.25HUNDora TUROCZY / Sandor NAGY 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.4 -0.37 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 1.03
2
3
4

1S2
1S3
1S4

13

1.4 -2 -1 -1-2 -1 -1 -1 -2
2.0 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2
2.0

-0.43
-1.00
-0.50 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

0.97
1.00
1.50

6.18

-2-1-1-2-1-1-1 1.02-1-0.581.62S15
-2-2-1-1-2-1-1 0.85-2-0.751.62S26

7 2.52S3 -2.00 -3 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3
8 2.5 -1.30 -2 1.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -22S4

15.0 8.07
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.00
2.75
3.25

2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.25
2.00 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.25 2.25
2.25 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 3.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

2.67
2.21
2.54

Interpretation 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.50 3.000.50 2.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.18

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

printed: 07/10/2005 11:45:26


